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650 Saluki Reu Swala'S Shukran Reu Van Der Lichte BE ABS

652 Saluki Reu Camal Sharaf-al-Bait Reu Naef CH BLES

672 Saluki Reu Zarabis Oamra Reu Lode FI ABS

674 Saluki Reu Baijan-Latif Al Firdous Reu Chuat FR ABS

686 Saluki Reu Cypceli's Sadiq Reu Schuler- Foort NL ABS

697 Saluki Reu Volante's Bizzarini Reu Edberg SE ABS

658 Saluki Reu Fou'ad Sharaf-al-Bait Reu Mausberg Cabel CH 537 1

688 Saluki Reu Hamtaziyane Tizpa Iranschahr Reu Blom-Winkelaar NL 533 2

655 Saluki Reu Falih Sharaf-al-Bait Reu Naef CH 530 3

691 Saluki Reu Schahin von Iransamin Reu Blom NL 528 4

681 Saluki Reu Ilessar Reu Mitolo IT 527 5 CACIL

664 Saluki Reu Achthamar Gadu farzand e Dary Reu Agha Nouri DE 527 6 Res.CACIL

689 Saluki Reu Idad-Hamid Min al Asife Reu Bodengraven & Bekker NL 527 7 CACNL

663 Saluki Reu Achthamar Daryush Reu Agha Nouri DE 526 8

677 Saluki Reu Ja'Siim Ahsab Sa'I Al Asmaanii Reu Dietrich FR 526 9

665 Saluki Reu Beit el Bahila's Baran Reu Sturmfels-Wittstadt DE 526 10

662 Saluki Reu Abu Khan El Hor Al Jawf Reu Fischetti DE 524 11

675 Saluki Reu Bassam Lahiq Al Firdous Reu Laures FR 524 12

651 Saluki Reu Volgai'As Fayyoumbe Reu Tardier BE 523 13

654 Saluki Reu Fahim Sharaf-al-Bait Reu Fueter CH 522 14

684 Saluki Reu Osiris El Taschara Reu Del Conte IT 522 15

660 Saluki Reu Khalils Ubayy Reu Hradecká CZ 521 16

693 Saluki Reu Baqqam Al Naqawa Reu Panova S. RU 521 17

926 Saluki Reu Vay-Elijah N'Agzir Reu Bodengraven & Bekker NL 521 18 Res.CACNL

696 Saluki Reu Sharraque Byleist Reu Ankarås SE 520 19
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685 Saluki Reu Xedas Reu Posani IT 520 20

690 Saluki Reu Ligolash of Kimberlyhouse Reu Bodengraven & Bekker NL 520 21

695 Saluki Reu Ritzas Ratiq Reu Jeppsson SE 520 22

673 Saluki Reu Zarabis Oldooz Reu Lehmusto FI 519 23

656 Saluki Reu Fayyad Sharaf-al-Bait Reu Rohrbach/Devaux CH 519 24

657 Saluki Reu Ferid Sharaf-al-Bait Reu Mothersill CH 519 25

671 Saluki Reu Tâdj Mahâl Elamismaël Reu Lehtikangas FI 518 26

653 Saluki Reu EKC 2010 Camrosh Sharaf-al-Bait Reu Rohrbach/Devaux CH 518 27

687 Saluki Reu Dandjiban Min al Asife Reu Bodengraven & Bekker NL 518 28

921 Saluki Reu Naram Sin Al Asmaanii Reu Monnet FR 518 29

680 Saluki Reu Argo Reu Ceci IT 517 30

661 Saluki Reu Lorrequer Kamal Will al-Quadar Reu Šiklová CZ 514 31

645 Saluki Reu Yalameh El Rih Reu Preisegger       AT 513 32

692 Saluki Reu Badaari-Badaari Al Naqawa Reu Panova S. RU 513 33

649 Saluki Reu Fatektaqib Min Al Asife Reu Tardier BE 513 34

647 Saluki Reu Darouf Y-Shirvan Reu Sterck BE 513 35

648 Saluki Reu Fa'Aliyat Min Al Asife Reu Tardier BE 511 36

644 Saluki Reu Yalameh Chaka Khan Reu Preisegger       AT 511 37

682 Saluki Reu Kan-Ya-Ma-Kan Gale Reu Panizza IT 510 38

667 Saluki Reu Qawi-Shetan el Mahbub Reu Hönig DE 510 39

683 Saluki Reu Lanouk-Rih Al-Safi Reu Del Conte IT 509 40

694 Saluki Reu Dioskury Nag Nashnash Reu Fedorin S. RU 509 41

670 Saluki Reu Ruweis Haytham Reu Pikkarainen FI 508 42

666 Saluki Reu Dawidan's Bibak Reu Arthur DE 506 43

668 Saluki Reu Feisal's Fatin Falco Reu Kjelin DK 504 44

669 Saluki Reu Al A'Lim I'Smet Ben Malcolm Reu Latva-Rasku FI 502 45
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643 Saluki Reu Dschadugar el Rub`Al-Khali Reu Kögl AT 502 46

659 Saluki Reu Elmas Nadir Danone Reu Jarolímová CZ 501 47

678 Saluki Reu Tâdj Mahâl El Iassalam Reu Wilk FR 501 48

679 Saluki Reu Uchane El Kalb Ajnal Reu Gueny FR 500 49

646 Saluki Reu Yalameh Eshendi Reu Schreiber         AT 500 50

676 Saluki Reu Boromir Du Maoucha Reu Civilise-Kretz FR 494 51
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595 Saluki Teef Flehbbehr Min Al Asife Teef Lefevre BE BLES

596 Saluki Teef Tâdj-Mahâl Emunainaya Teef Couneson BE ABS

604 Saluki Teef Sly Flying Dot DoubleTime's Teef Alcàntara CH N.R.

606 Saluki Teef Arya Al Fadiyah Teef Korsten DE ABS

615 Saluki Teef Asarafi Paiyam-Baz Teef Rautavuori FI ABS

619 Saluki Teef Zarabis Orleane Teef Träsböle & Willför FI N.R.

620 Saluki Teef Vajra-Habiiba Al Firdous Teef Chuat FR ABS

622 Saluki Teef Aysha Teef Profumi IT N.R.

630 Saluki Teef Caravan Zariefa Teef Ann Kristin NO ABS

635 Saluki Teef Gleizz Black Pearl Teef Kurgey M. RU ABS

636 Saluki Teef Imran Balqis Bahijah Teef Kalich O. RU ABS

642 Saluki Teef Xass Farah Eurydike Teef Jeppsson SE DISQ

609 Saluki Teef EKC 2010 Jinn'iya Al'Ain Al AsmaaTeef Bergerweiß DE 541 1

612 Saluki Teef Rashida el Mahbub Teef Kaiser-Reimann DE 538 2 CACIL

633 Saluki Teef Balasaan Al Naqawa Teef Soloveva M. RU 535 3 Res.CACIL

641 Saluki Teef Volante's Contessa Teef Edberg SE 534 4

610 Saluki Teef Haftrangi Tizpa Iranschahr Teef Lehr DE 534 5

613 Saluki Teef Faisal's Gamilla Gazala Teef Rosschou DK 534 6

599 Saluki Teef Chaya Munira al Firdous Teef Brunner CH 532 7

999 Saluki Teef Darmayson hadi el Basher Teef Van Der Lichte BE 531 8 CACNL

602 Saluki Teef Ja'hiimiy Yar Sayyad Al Asmaanii Teef Forestier CH 530 9

601 Saluki Teef Ha'Rimah Naji Al'Hawa Al AsmaanTeef Alcàntara CH 530 10

597 Saluki Teef Volgai'As Fustansara Teef Colley BE 530 11

632 Saluki Teef Latisha Sannatis Teef Zeszutek PL 530 12

904 Saluki Teef Amy Double Ö Seven El Hor Laam  Teef Kopriva DE 530 13

640 Saluki Teef Volante's Ca'La Bionda Teef Edberg SE 529 14
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608 Saluki Teef Asmaani Zibaaji El Hor Al Jawf Teef Fischetti DE 527 15

626 Saluki Teef Emira Al-Wahat Tazi Teef Zijlstra/ Nijkamp NL 527 16 Res.CACNL

625 Saluki Teef Buthayna van de Bruinbrand Teef Kuijpers en Wijnholds NL 527 17

638 Saluki Teef Dabka's Heaven Teef Södergren SE 526 18

611 Saluki Teef Iranpars Baomid Teef Bormacher DE 524 19

616 Saluki Teef Eirecogteil'S Qawai Rhea Teef Åhman FI 523 20

617 Saluki Teef Yuzak Selma Teef Puttonen FI 523 21

637 saluki Teef Barakisch Roya Bolour Teef Viktorsson SE 522 22

603 Saluki Teef Mèraa Saa'ya Al Asmaanii Teef Kühne CH 521 23

598 Saluki Teef Volgai'As Isis Teef Van Mieghem BE 520 24

634 Saluki Teef Basarat Karim Baysan Amadin Teef Soloveva M. RU 519 25

600 Saluki Teef Fariba Sharaf-al-Bait Teef Rohrbach/Devaux CH 519 26

592 Saluki Teef Darya Dschari El Rub AL-Khali Teef Kronsteiner     AT 519 27

629 Saluki Teef Ghayen Bostan-I-Elbekh Teef van Trigt NL 518 28

593 Saluki Teef Esirinuray Hadi El Basher Teef Van Der Lichte BE 517 29

628 Saluki Teef Gambhiri Sawahin Teef Rebel NL 516 30

614 Saluki Teef Sharwassim Annabel Bint Shaitaa Teef Kjelin DK 516 31

627 Saluki Teef Evgeni Al-Wahat Tazi Teef Rebel NL 516 32

639 Saluki Teef Ritzas Shakirah Teef Johansson SE 516 33

624 Saluki Teef Jamila Teef Profumi IT 515 34

594 Saluki Teef Farinoush Min Al Asife Teef Lefevre BE 514 35

607 Saluki Teef Asaadi El Hor Al Jawf Teef Stulgies DE 510 36

631 Saluki Teef El- A`dini Lainah Teef Trude NO 504 37

623 Saluki Teef Ismethbabnur Teef Mitolo IT 501 38

605 Saluki Teef Junah Glenoak Teef Malátková CZ 492 39

621 Saluki Teef Asal Teef Banderali IT 486 40
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618 Saluki Teef Zarabis Odezia Teef Latva-Rasku FI 454 41
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901 ZZSaluki #N/A Valmiki-Hadiya Al Firdous Teef Brunner CH

902 ZZSaluki #N/A Aftaab El Hor Al Jawf Teef Fischetti DE

903 ZZSaluki #N/A Amira Antje Al Fadiyah Teef Budenz DE

905 ZZSaluki #N/A Dawidan's ba Shahriwar Teef Wardega DE

906 ZZSaluki #N/A Dawidan's Bidari Teef Arthur DE

907 ZZSaluki #N/A Gordija Iranschahr Teef Dahncke, Dr. DE

908 ZZSaluki #N/A Homa'y Tizpa Iranschahr Teef Dahncke, Dr. DE

909 ZZSaluki #N/A Ritzas Qhazada Teef Johansson SE

910 ZZSaluki #N/A Yahars Dhakirah Ayleh Farah Teef Jeppsson SE

911 ZZSaluki #N/A Carim-Mizaj Al Firdous Reu Jurgens CH

912 ZZSaluki #N/A Awwal El Hor Al Jawf Reu Fischetti DE

913 ZZSaluki #N/A az Öff Öff Ibn Ö El Hor Laaman Reu Kopriva DE

914 ZZSaluki #N/A Dawidan's az Shahin Reu Kopriva DE

915 ZZSaluki #N/A EmAd Nayyir Hadi el Basher Reu Gerkens DE

916 ZZSaluki #N/A Kasaque Nappanu Reu Hotz-Kolewe DE

917 ZZSaluki #N/A Pari-was Iman-nogli Reu Gerkens DE

918 ZZSaluki #N/A Pari-was Javeed al Din Reu Gerkens DE

919 ZZSaluki #N/A Ruweis Habaayib Kasim Reu Quast DE

920 ZZSaluki #N/A Ruweis Habaayib Kasim Reu Quast DE

922 ZZSaluki #N/A Amir Reu Visintini IT

923 ZZSaluki #N/A Cypceli's- Sayud Reu Schuler  Foort NL

924 ZZSaluki #N/A Non-Serviam Abdelhaziz Reu Bodengraven & Bekker NL

925 ZZSaluki #N/A Raghib el Charnak Reu Conrad-Schaaf NL
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Course 300 Saluki

648 R Fa'Aliyat Min Al Asife R 18 18 17 18 19 90 17 17 18 16 17 85 16 17 16 16 17 82 51 52 51 50 53 0 257 257 42,8 R
683 W Lanouk-Rih Al-Safi R 19 18 18 16 18 89 17 17 17 17 18 86 17 18 17 16 16 84 53 53 52 49 52 0 259 259 43,2 w 300

Course 301
687 R Dandjiban Min al Asife R 19 19 18 19 19 94 18 18 17 18 18 89 16 17 17 18 17 85 53 54 52 55 54 0 268 268 44,7 R
644 W Yalameh Chaka Khan R 18 18 18 18 17 89 18 18 17 17 18 88 17 17 16 17 17 84 53 53 51 52 52 0 261 261 43,5 w 301

Course 302
653 R EKC 2010 Camrosh Sharaf-al-Bait R 19 19 18 18 17 91 18 18 18 18 17 89 17 17 17 18 17 86 54 54 53 54 51 0 266 266 44,3 R
692 W Badaari-Badaari Al Naqawa R 17 19 18 19 19 92 17 17 18 18 18 88 17 17 18 17 18 87 51 53 54 54 55 0 267 267 44,5 w 302

Course 303
663 R Achthamar Daryush R 17 18 18 18 18 89 19 18 17 17 17 88 16 17 17 17 18 85 52 53 52 52 53 0 262 262 43,7 R
688 W Hamtaziyane Tizpa Iranschahr R 19 19 18 19 19 94 19 18 17 16 18 88 17 16 17 16 17 83 55 53 52 51 54 0 265 265 44,2 w 303

Course 304
643 R Dschadugar el Rub`Al-Khali R 19 20 18 18 18 93 18 18 17 15 18 86 16 17 15 18 17 83 53 55 50 51 53 0 262 262 43,7 R
647 W Darouf Y-Shirvan R 17 19 19 19 19 93 18 18 18 18 18 90 17 17 18 17 18 87 52 54 55 54 55 0 270 270 45,0 w 304

Course 305
646 R Yalameh Eshendi R 18 19 18 17 17 89 18 18 18 18 17 89 18 17 17 18 18 88 54 54 53 53 52 0 266 266 44,3 R
652 W Camal Sharaf-al-Bait R 19 18 18 19 19 93 18 19 17 18 18 90 17 16 16 17 16 82 54 53 51 54 53 0 265 265 44,2 w 305

Course 306
650 R Swala'S Shukran R abs #### 0 0 0 0 0 #### R
677 W Ja'Siim Ahsab Sa'I Al Asmaanii R 18 18 18 18 18 90 17 18 17 17 18 87 17 17 16 17 18 85 52 53 51 52 54 0 262 262 43,7 w 306

Course 307
654 R Fahim Sharaf-al-Bait R 18 19 18 19 19 93 18 18 18 17 18 89 18 17 18 17 18 88 54 54 54 53 55 0 270 270 45,0 R
659 W Elmas Nadir Danone R 19 19 18 17 17 90 17 18 18 17 17 87 16 16 15 17 14 78 52 53 51 51 48 0 255 255 42,5 w 307

Course 308
655 R Falih Sharaf-al-Bait R 19 19 19 19 19 95 18 18 18 17 18 89 18 17 17 17 18 87 55 54 54 53 55 0 271 271 45,2 R
926 W Vay-Elijah N'Agzir R 18 19 20 18 17 92 17 17 18 18 18 88 18 17 16 19 17 87 53 53 54 55 52 0 267 267 44,5 w 308

Course 309
657 R Ferid Sharaf-al-Bait R 18 18 19 19 19 93 18 19 18 17 18 90 17 18 17 17 17 86 53 55 54 53 54 0 269 269 44,8 R
921 W Naram Sin Al Asmaanii R 19 19 18 18 18 92 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 17 18 18 17 88 55 54 53 53 53 0 268 268 44,7 w 309
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Course 310 Saluki

658 R Fou'ad Sharaf-al-Bait R 19 19 18 19 19 94 19 19 18 17 19 92 18 18 19 17 18 90 56 56 55 53 56 0 276 276 46,0 R
673 W Zarabis Oldooz R 18 19 19 18 17 91 19 19 18 16 19 91 16 15 17 16 16 80 53 53 54 50 52 0 262 262 43,7 w 310

Course 311
660 R Khalils Ubayy R 17 19 19 18 17 90 17 17 17 18 17 86 17 17 17 18 17 86 51 53 53 54 51 0 262 262 43,7 R
662 W Abu Khan El Hor Al Jawf R 19 19 19 19 19 95 18 17 17 17 19 88 18 18 17 17 18 88 55 54 53 53 56 0 271 271 45,2 w 311

Course 312
661 R Lorrequer Kamal Will al-Quadar R 17 18 18 18 17 88 18 18 18 18 17 89 17 17 16 18 17 85 52 53 52 54 51 0 262 262 43,7 R
675 W Bassam Lahiq Al Firdous R 20 20 19 19 19 97 18 18 18 17 18 89 18 18 17 17 18 88 56 56 54 53 55 0 274 274 45,7 w 312

Course 313
645 R Yalameh El Rih R 18 19 18 17 17 89 18 18 17 17 18 88 17 18 17 17 17 86 53 55 52 51 52 0 263 263 43,8 R
649 W Fatektaqib Min Al Asife R 19 19 18 19 19 94 18 18 17 17 17 87 17 17 18 17 17 86 54 54 53 53 53 0 267 267 44,5 w 313

Course 314
664 R Achthamar Gadu farzand e Dary R 19 19 19 19 19 95 19 18 17 17 19 90 17 18 17 17 17 86 55 55 53 53 55 0 271 271 45,2 R
668 W Feisal's Fatin Falco R 17 18 19 17 17 88 18 18 17 18 16 87 16 15 17 15 15 78 51 51 53 50 48 0 253 253 42,2 w 314

Course 315
665 R Beit el Bahila's Baran R 17 19 18 19 19 92 18 18 17 18 18 89 18 17 17 18 18 88 53 54 52 55 55 0 269 269 44,8 R
669 W Al A'Lim I'Smet Ben Malcolm R 19 18 18 18 17 90 18 17 17 18 17 87 17 15 17 17 15 81 54 50 52 53 49 0 258 258 43,0 w 315

Course 316
666 R Dawidan's Bibak R 17 19 17 17 17 87 19 18 17 17 18 89 17 17 16 17 16 83 53 54 50 51 51 0 259 259 43,2 R
689 W Idad-Hamid Min al Asife R 19 19 19 19 19 95 19 18 18 18 18 91 18 18 19 17 18 90 56 55 56 54 55 0 276 276 46,0 w 316

Course 317
667 R Qawi-Shetan el Mahbub R 19 19 19 19 19 95 18 18 18 18 17 89 18 18 17 17 18 88 55 55 54 54 54 0 272 272 45,3 R
682 W Kan-Ya-Ma-Kan Gale R 18 19 19 18 17 91 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 17 16 17 17 85 54 54 52 52 52 0 264 264 44,0 w 317

Course 318
670 R Ruweis Haytham R 18 19 18 19 19 93 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 16 15 16 17 82 54 53 50 52 54 0 263 263 43,8 R
684 W Osiris El Taschara R 19 19 19 18 18 93 18 18 18 18 17 89 18 18 19 17 18 90 55 55 56 53 53 0 272 272 45,3 w 318

Course 319
695 R Ritzas Ratiq R 19 19 17 19 19 93 18 17 17 17 18 87 18 18 18 19 17 90 55 54 52 55 54 0 270 270 45,0 R
676 W Boromir Du Maoucha R 17 19 15 17 18 86 17 17 16 18 17 85 17 18 15 17 15 82 51 54 46 52 50 0 253 253 42,2 w 319
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Course 320 Saluki

656 R Fayyad Sharaf-al-Bait R 19 19 20 19 19 96 18 18 17 17 18 88 17 16 17 17 16 83 54 53 54 53 53 0 267 267 44,5 R
671 W Tâdj Mahâl Elamismaël R 17 19 19 17 18 90 18 18 17 17 17 87 18 17 17 17 17 86 53 54 53 51 52 0 263 263 43,8 w 320

Course 321 VERVALLEN
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 321

Course 322 Saluki
678 R Tâdj Mahâl El Iassalam R 18 18 19 17 17 89 18 18 17 18 17 88 17 17 17 17 16 84 53 53 53 52 50 0 261 261 43,5 R
690 W Ligolash of Kimberlyhouse R 19 19 19 19 19 95 17 17 17 17 16 84 18 18 17 17 18 88 54 54 53 53 53 0 267 267 44,5 w 322

Course 323
679 R Uchane El Kalb Ajnal R 19 19 19 17 17 91 19 18 18 17 18 90 16 16 15 17 14 78 54 53 52 51 49 0 259 259 43,2 R
693 W Baqqam Al Naqawa R 18 19 19 19 19 94 16 17 17 16 16 82 18 18 19 17 18 90 52 54 55 52 53 0 266 266 44,3 w 323

Course 324
680 R Argo R 19 19 19 18 18 93 18 18 17 16 18 87 17 17 16 17 17 84 54 54 52 51 53 0 264 264 44,0 R
691 W Schahin von Iransamin R 18 19 19 19 19 94 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 18 18 17 18 89 54 55 54 53 55 0 271 271 45,2 w 324

Course 325
681 R Ilessar R 18 19 18 19 19 93 18 18 17 17 17 87 18 17 17 17 18 87 54 54 52 53 54 0 267 267 44,5 R
696 W Sharraque Byleist R 19 19 18 18 17 91 17 18 17 17 19 88 18 18 16 18 17 87 54 55 51 53 53 0 266 266 44,3 w 325

Course 326
685 R Xedas R 17 19 19 19 19 93 17 18 17 17 18 87 18 18 17 17 17 87 52 55 53 53 54 0 267 267 44,5 R
694 W Dioskury Nag Nashnash R 19 19 19 17 17 91 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 18 17 18 17 88 54 54 53 52 51 0 264 264 44,0 w 326

Course 327
651 R Volgai'As Fayyoumbe R 18 18 19 18 17 90 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 17 16 18 18 87 54 53 52 53 53 0 265 265 44,2 R
B1 W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 327

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0
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Course 328 Saluki

594 R Farinoush Min Al Asife T 19 18 19 17 17 90 18 18 18 19 18 91 18 18 17 18 17 88 55 54 54 54 52 0 269 269 44,8 R
601 W Ha'Rimah Naji Al'Hawa Al Asmaanii T 18 19 17 19 19 92 17 17 18 18 17 87 18 18 17 19 18 90 53 54 52 56 54 0 269 269 44,8 w 328

Course 329
622 R Aysha T 19 18 18 18 17 90 17 16 18 17 17 85 17 16 16 18 16 83 53 50 52 53 50 0 258 258 43,0 R
627 W Evgeni Al-Wahat Tazi T 17 18 18 19 19 91 18 18 18 19 17 90 17 17 16 19 16 85 52 53 52 57 52 0 266 266 44,3 w 329

Course 330
633 R Balasaan Al Naqawa T 18 20 20 18 18 94 19 18 18 17 18 90 18 18 17 18 18 89 55 56 55 53 54 0 273 273 45,5 R
640 W Volante's Ca'La Bionda T 19 19 19 19 19 95 17 18 18 18 18 89 17 17 16 18 17 85 53 54 53 55 54 0 269 269 44,8 w 330

Course 331
592 R Darya Dschari El Rub AL-Khali T 19 20 19 19 19 96 18 17 17 17 18 87 18 18 17 17 17 87 55 55 53 53 54 0 270 270 45,0 R
593 W Esirinuray Hadi El Basher T 18 19 19 18 17 91 17 17 18 17 17 86 18 17 18 17 17 87 53 53 55 52 51 0 264 264 44,0 w 331

Course 332
999 R Darmayson hadi el Basher T 19 20 19 18 18 94 17 19 18 19 16 89 17 18 17 18 17 87 53 57 54 55 51 0 270 270 45,0 R
599 W Chaya Munira al Firdous T 18 20 19 19 19 95 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 18 18 17 18 89 54 56 54 53 55 0 272 272 45,3 w 332

Course 333
597 R Volgai'As Fustansara T 18 19 18 18 19 92 17 18 17 17 18 87 18 18 18 19 17 90 53 55 53 54 54 0 269 269 44,8 R
904 W Amy Double Ö Seven El Hor Laaman T 19 19 19 19 18 94 18 19 17 17 19 90 18 18 17 18 18 89 55 56 53 54 55 0 273 273 45,5 w 333

Course 334
598 R Volgai'As Isis T 19 19 19 19 18 94 17 18 17 17 18 87 18 17 17 16 17 85 54 54 53 52 53 0 266 266 44,3 R
619 W Zarabis Orleane T 18 18 19 17 18 90 17 15 17 18 17 84 18 16 17 18 18 87 53 49 53 53 53 0 261 261 43,5 w 334

Course 335
642 R Xass Farah Eurydike T 17 19 19 18 17 90 17 16 17 18 17 85 18 17 16 17 17 85 52 52 52 53 51 0 260 260 43,3 R
611 W Iranpars Baomid T 19 20 19 19 19 96 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 18 17 18 17 88 55 56 53 54 54 0 272 272 45,3 w 335

Course 336
612 R Rashida el Mahbub T 19 19 19 19 19 95 19 19 17 17 19 91 18 18 19 17 18 90 56 56 55 53 56 0 276 276 46,0 R
624 W Jamila T 18 19 19 17 17 90 17 17 16 16 16 82 18 17 17 16 17 85 53 53 52 49 50 0 257 257 42,8 w 336

Course 337
600 R Fariba Sharaf-al-Bait T 17 19 19 19 19 93 18 16 17 17 17 85 18 18 17 17 18 88 53 53 53 53 54 0 266 266 44,3 R
607 W Asaadi El Hor Al Jawf T 19 19 19 17 17 91 18 17 17 16 18 86 18 18 17 18 17 88 55 54 53 51 52 0 265 265 44,2 w 337
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Course 338 Saluki

595 R Flehbbehr Min Al Asife T 19 18 18 17 16 88 16 16 17 16 16 81 16 16 17 17 15 81 51 50 52 50 47 0 250 250 41,7 R
637 W Barakisch Roya Bolour T 17 19 19 19 19 93 18 18 18 17 18 89 18 18 19 17 18 90 53 55 56 53 55 0 272 272 45,3 w 338

Course 339
602 R Ja'hiimiy Yar Sayyad Al Asmaanii T 19 19 18 19 19 94 17 16 17 15 17 82 17 18 16 19 17 87 53 53 51 53 53 0 263 263 43,8 R
629 W Ghayen Bostan-I-Elbekh T 18 19 19 18 18 92 18 17 18 17 17 87 18 17 17 17 18 87 54 53 54 52 53 0 266 266 44,3 w 339

Course 340
603 R Mèraa Saa'ya Al Asmaanii T 17 19 19 18 18 91 17 17 18 18 17 87 17 17 16 17 17 84 51 53 53 53 52 0 262 262 43,7 R
617 W Yuzak Selma T 19 20 19 19 19 96 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 18 17 17 18 88 55 56 53 53 55 0 272 272 45,3 w 340

Course 341
604 R Sly Flying Dot DoubleTime's T 18 19 19 19 19 94 18 18 16 17 17 86 18 18 17 18 18 89 54 55 52 54 54 0 269 269 44,8 R
621 W Asal T 19 18 18 18 18 91 17 16 16 17 17 83 17 14 14 15 17 77 53 48 48 50 52 0 251 251 41,8 w 341

Course 342
605 R Junah Glenoak T 17 19 18 17 17 88 17 18 17 16 17 85 17 18 16 19 16 86 51 55 51 52 50 0 259 259 43,2 R
608 W Asmaani Zibaaji El Hor Al Jawf T 19 19 19 19 19 95 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 18 18 17 18 89 55 55 54 53 55 0 272 272 45,3 w 342

Course 343
609 R EKC 2010 Jinn'iya Al'Ain Al Asmaanii T 18 19 19 19 19 94 18 17 17 17 18 87 18 18 17 17 18 88 54 54 53 53 55 0 269 269 44,8 R
641 W Volante's Contessa T 19 19 19 18 18 93 18 18 18 17 18 89 18 18 17 18 17 88 55 55 54 53 53 0 270 270 45,0 w 343

Course 344
610 R Haftrangi Tizpa Iranschahr T 18 19 19 19 19 94 18 18 17 18 18 89 18 17 17 18 17 87 54 54 53 55 54 0 270 270 45,0 R
613 W Faisal's Gamilla Gazala T 19 19 19 18 17 92 18 18 17 18 19 90 18 18 18 17 17 88 55 55 54 53 53 0 270 270 45,0 w 344

Course 345
614 R Sharwassim Annabel Bint Shaitaan T 17 19 19 19 19 93 18 18 17 17 18 88 17 17 16 18 17 85 52 54 52 54 54 0 266 266 44,3 R
639 W Ritzas Shakirah T 19 19 19 18 17 92 18 17 17 18 18 88 18 17 18 18 17 88 55 53 54 54 52 0 268 268 44,7 w 345

Course 346
638 R Dabka's Heaven T 19 19 19 18 18 93 18 18 17 17 18 88 17 17 17 17 18 86 54 54 53 52 54 0 267 267 44,5 R
636 W Imran Balqis Bahijah T abs #### 0 0 0 0 0 #### w 346

Course 347
616 R Eirecogteil'S Qawai Rhea T 18 19 19 19 19 94 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 17 17 17 17 86 54 54 54 54 54 0 270 270 45,0 R
628 W Gambhiri Sawahin T 19 19 19 17 17 91 18 18 18 18 17 89 17 17 16 17 17 84 54 54 53 52 51 0 264 264 44,0 w 347
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Course 348 Saluki

618 R Zarabis Odezia T 15 15 10 10 15 65 16 15 10 15 10 66 15 10 15 10 10 60 46 40 35 35 35 0 191 191 31,8 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 348

Course 349 VERVALLEN
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 349

Course 350 Saluki
623 R Ismethbabnur T 17 19 18 16 19 89 17 17 17 18 18 87 16 17 14 19 15 81 50 53 49 53 52 0 257 257 42,8 R
625 W Buthayna van de Bruinbrand T 19 19 19 19 19 95 18 18 18 17 18 89 18 18 18 17 18 89 55 55 55 53 55 0 273 273 45,5 w 350

Course 351
626 R Emira Al-Wahat Tazi T 19 19 19 19 19 95 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 18 18 17 18 89 55 55 54 53 55 0 272 272 45,3 R
631 W El- A`dini Lainah T 17 19 17 17 17 87 17 18 17 17 18 87 16 17 15 19 16 83 50 54 49 53 51 0 257 257 42,8 w 351

Course 352
634 R Basarat Karim Baysan Amadin T 19 19 18 18 17 91 17 18 17 17 18 87 17 17 16 18 15 83 53 54 51 53 50 0 261 261 43,5 R
632 W Latisha Sannatis T 17 19 19 19 19 93 18 18 18 17 18 89 18 18 17 17 18 88 53 55 54 53 55 0 270 270 45,0 w 352

Course 353
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 353

Course 354
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 354

Course 355
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 355

Course 356
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 356

Course 357
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 357
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% Plaats Extra
Course150 Saluki

646 R Yalameh Eshendi R 266 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 15 16 16 16 79 15 14 15 16 15 75 234 47 45 47 48 47 0 500 83,3 50 r

653 W EKC 2010 Camrosh Sharaf-al-Bait R 266 17 18 17 17 17 86 17 16 17 17 17 84 18 16 16 16 16 82 252 52 50 50 50 50 0 518 86,3 27 w 150

Course151
675 R Bassam Lahiq Al Firdous R 274 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 17 16 16 16 82 17 17 16 17 16 83 250 51 51 49 50 49 0 524 87,3 12 r
667 W Qawi-Shetan el Mahbub R 272 16 16 16 16 17 81 17 17 15 15 16 80 15 16 16 16 14 77 238 48 49 47 47 47 0 510 85,0 39 w 151

Cours 152
677 R Ja'Siim Ahsab Sa'I Al Asmaanii R 262 18 18 18 17 18 89 18 18 17 18 17 88 17 18 17 18 17 87 264 53 54 52 53 52 0 526 87,7 9 r
644 W Yalameh Chaka Khan R 261 16 17 17 17 17 84 17 17 17 17 17 85 16 16 16 16 17 81 250 49 50 50 50 51 0 511 85,2 37 w 152

Cours 153
654 R Fahim Sharaf-al-Bait R 270 17 17 17 17 18 86 18 18 16 17 17 86 17 17 15 16 15 80 252 52 52 48 50 50 0 522 87,0 14 r
695 W Ritzas Ratiq R 270 18 18 17 17 17 87 17 17 15 16 17 82 16 16 17 15 17 81 250 51 51 49 48 51 0 520 86,7 22 w 153

Cours 154
682 R Kan-Ya-Ma-Kan Gale R 264 17 16 17 17 17 84 17 17 17 16 16 83 16 16 15 16 16 79 246 50 49 49 49 49 0 510 85,0 38 r
694 W Dioskury Nag Nashnash R 264 16 16 17 17 17 83 18 17 17 16 16 84 16 15 15 16 16 78 245 50 48 49 49 49 0 509 84,8 41 w 154

Cours 155
659 R Elmas Nadir Danone R 255 17 16 16 16 17 82 17 17 17 16 17 84 16 16 15 18 15 80 246 50 49 48 50 49 0 501 83,5 47 r
668 W Feisal's Fatin Falco R 253 17 17 16 16 17 83 17 17 17 16 18 85 17 15 17 17 17 83 251 51 49 50 49 52 0 504 84,0 44 w 155

Cours 156 0

651 R Volgai'As Fayyoumbe R 265 17 18 17 17 17 86 17 17 17 17 18 86 18 18 14 18 18 86 258 52 53 48 52 53 0 523 87,2 13 r
676 W Boromir Du Maoucha R 253 16 16 16 16 15 79 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 17 16 17 16 82 241 48 49 48 49 47 0 494 82,3 51 w 156

Cours 157
645 R Yalameh El Rih R 263 16 16 17 17 17 83 17 18 17 16 16 84 17 17 17 16 16 83 250 50 51 51 49 49 0 513 85,5 32 r
670 W Ruweis Haytham R 263 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 17 16 16 17 83 16 14 15 17 15 77 245 50 48 48 50 49 0 508 84,7 42 w 157

Cours 158
658 R Fou'ad Sharaf-al-Bait R 276 16 17 17 17 17 84 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 18 18 15 18 87 261 52 53 53 50 53 0 537 89,5 1 r
689 W Idad-Hamid Min al Asife R 276 18 18 18 17 18 89 17 18 16 17 18 86 15 14 14 17 16 76 251 50 50 48 51 52 0 527 87,8 7 CACNL w 158

Cours 159
684 R Osiris El Taschara R 272 17 17 17 16 18 85 18 18 17 18 18 89 17 14 15 15 15 76 250 52 49 49 49 51 0 522 87,0 15 r
662 W Abu Khan El Hor Al Jawf R 271 17 18 18 17 18 88 18 18 17 17 18 88 16 14 14 17 16 77 253 51 50 49 51 52 0 524 87,3 11 w 159
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Course160 Saluki

691 R Schahin von Iransamin R 271 17 17 16 17 17 84 17 18 17 16 17 85 18 17 18 18 17 88 257 52 52 51 51 51 0 528 88,0 4 r

647 W Darouf Y-Shirvan R 270 16 17 16 16 17 82 17 17 16 16 17 83 16 15 15 16 16 78 243 49 49 47 48 50 0 513 85,5 35 w 160

Course161
692 R Badaari-Badaari Al Naqawa R 267 18 18 15 15 18 84 18 18 15 15 18 84 16 16 16 14 16 78 246 52 52 46 44 52 0 513 85,5 33 r
926 W Vay-Elijah N'Agzir R 267 17 18 17 17 18 87 18 18 17 16 17 86 16 16 16 16 17 81 254 51 52 50 49 52 0 521 86,8 18 Res.CACNL w 161

Cours 162
687 R Dandjiban Min al Asife R 268 17 18 17 17 17 86 17 18 17 17 18 87 14 17 16 15 15 77 250 48 53 50 49 50 0 518 86,3 28 r
649 W Fatektaqib Min Al Asife R 267 17 17 17 16 17 84 17 18 17 17 17 86 16 15 15 15 15 76 246 50 50 49 48 49 0 513 85,5 34 w 162

Cours 163
671 R Tâdj Mahâl Elamismaël R 263 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 17 16 17 17 84 17 18 17 17 17 86 255 51 52 50 51 51 0 518 86,3 26 r
660 W Khalils Ubayy R 262 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 18 16 17 18 87 17 16 17 17 17 84 259 53 52 50 51 53 0 521 86,8 16 w 163

Cours 164
669 R Al A'Lim I'Smet Ben Malcolm R 258 16 17 17 17 17 84 17 17 17 17 18 86 15 14 15 15 15 74 244 48 48 49 49 50 0 502 83,7 45 r
648 W Fa'Aliyat Min Al Asife R 257 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 18 17 18 18 89 16 16 15 16 14 77 254 52 52 49 51 50 0 511 85,2 36 w 164

Cours 165
655 R Falih Sharaf-al-Bait R 271 17 18 17 17 18 87 17 18 17 17 18 87 17 17 17 17 17 85 259 51 53 51 51 53 0 530 88,3 3 r
664 W Achthamar Gadu farzand e Dary R 271 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 17 17 17 18 87 16 17 17 17 17 84 256 51 51 51 51 52 0 527 87,8 6 Res.CACIL w 165

Cours 166
663 R Achthamar Daryush R 262 17 18 17 17 17 86 18 18 17 18 18 89 18 18 18 17 18 89 264 53 54 52 52 53 0 526 87,7 8 r
673 W Zarabis Oldooz R 262 17 18 17 17 17 86 17 18 18 17 18 88 17 16 16 17 17 83 257 51 52 51 51 52 0 519 86,5 23 w 166

Cours 167
685 R Xedas R 267 17 15 16 17 17 82 16 16 17 17 17 83 18 17 18 17 18 88 253 51 48 51 51 52 0 520 86,7 20 r
690 W Ligolash of Kimberlyhouse R 267 17 18 17 17 17 86 17 17 17 17 17 85 16 16 16 17 17 82 253 50 51 50 51 51 0 520 86,7 21 w 167

Cours 168
921 R Naram Sin Al Asmaanii R 268 17 18 17 18 17 87 18 18 17 17 17 87 15 16 15 15 15 76 250 50 52 49 50 49 0 518 86,3 29 r
B1 W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 168

Cours 169
688 R Hamtaziyane Tizpa Iranschahr R 265 18 18 18 17 18 89 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 18 18 17 18 89 268 54 54 54 52 54 0 533 88,8 2 r
680 W Argo R 264 17 18 17 17 17 86 17 17 17 17 18 86 16 16 16 17 16 81 253 50 51 50 51 51 0 517 86,2 30 w 169
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% Plaats Extra
Course170 Saluki

643 R Dschadugar el Rub`Al-Khali R 262 17 16 16 16 16 81 18 17 15 16 17 83 16 14 15 16 15 76 240 51 47 46 48 48 0 502 83,7 46 r

661 W Lorrequer Kamal Will al-Quadar R 262 18 18 18 17 17 88 18 18 17 15 18 86 15 15 16 16 16 78 252 51 51 51 48 51 0 514 85,7 31 w 170

Course171
693 R Baqqam Al Naqawa R 266 17 17 18 17 17 86 17 17 17 17 18 86 17 15 17 17 17 83 255 51 49 52 51 52 0 521 86,8 17 r
696 W Sharraque Byleist R 266 18 18 17 17 17 87 18 18 18 17 17 88 16 16 16 16 15 79 254 52 52 51 50 49 0 520 86,7 19 w 171

Cours 172
679 R Uchane El Kalb Ajnal R 259 16 17 16 17 15 81 17 17 16 16 16 82 17 15 16 14 16 78 241 50 49 48 47 47 0 500 83,3 49 r
683 W Lanouk-Rih Al-Safi R 259 17 17 18 17 17 86 18 17 17 16 17 85 16 16 16 16 15 79 250 51 50 51 49 49 0 509 84,8 40 w 172

Cours 173
656 R Fayyad Sharaf-al-Bait R 267 18 17 17 17 18 87 18 17 17 17 17 86 17 16 16 16 14 79 252 53 50 50 50 49 0 519 86,5 24 r
681 W Ilessar R 267 17 18 18 18 18 89 18 17 18 18 18 89 16 17 16 17 16 82 260 51 52 52 53 52 0 527 87,8 5 CACIL w 173

Cours 174
678 R Tâdj Mahâl El Iassalam R 261 16 16 17 17 16 82 17 17 16 16 17 83 15 15 15 15 15 75 240 48 48 48 48 48 0 501 83,5 48 r
666 W Dawidan's Bibak R 259 17 18 17 17 17 86 17 16 16 16 18 83 17 16 14 14 17 78 247 51 50 47 47 52 0 506 84,3 43 w 174

Cours 175
657 R Ferid Sharaf-al-Bait R 269 18 18 16 16 17 85 17 17 17 17 17 85 16 16 17 16 15 80 250 51 51 50 49 49 0 519 86,5 25 r
665 W Beit el Bahila's Baran R 269 17 18 17 17 17 86 18 18 17 17 18 88 17 15 16 18 17 83 257 52 51 50 52 52 0 526 87,7 10 w 175

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0
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% Plaats Extra
Course176 Saluki

619 R Zarabis Orleane T 261 NR #### 0 0 0 0 0 N.R. r

634 W Basarat Karim Baysan Amadin T 261 17 18 17 17 18 87 17 18 17 17 18 87 16 17 17 17 17 84 258 50 53 51 51 53 0 519 86,5 25 w 176

Course177
639 R Ritzas Shakirah T 268 16 16 17 17 17 83 17 18 17 18 17 87 16 15 16 15 16 78 248 49 49 50 50 50 0 516 86,0 33 r
638 W Dabka's Heaven T 267 18 17 17 17 17 86 18 18 17 17 18 88 17 16 17 17 18 85 259 53 51 51 51 53 0 526 87,7 18 w 177

Cours 178
629 R Ghayen Bostan-I-Elbekh T 266 17 17 17 17 18 86 18 17 17 17 18 87 16 15 16 16 16 79 252 51 49 50 50 52 0 518 86,3 28 r
607 W Asaadi El Hor Al Jawf T 265 18 17 15 16 17 83 18 16 15 16 17 82 16 16 16 17 15 80 245 52 49 46 49 49 0 510 85,0 36 w 178

Cours 179
612 R Rashida el Mahbub T 276 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 18 16 17 18 87 18 16 18 18 17 87 262 54 52 51 52 53 0 538 89,7 2 CACIL r
625 W Buthayna van de Bruinbrand T 273 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 18 17 17 17 86 17 16 16 17 17 83 254 51 51 50 51 51 0 527 87,8 17 w 179

Cours 180
594 R Farinoush Min Al Asife T 269 16 15 16 16 16 79 17 17 17 18 16 85 16 15 16 17 17 81 245 49 47 49 51 49 0 514 85,7 35 r
597 W Volgai'As Fustansara T 269 17 18 16 17 17 85 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 18 18 18 16 88 261 53 54 51 52 51 0 530 88,3 11 w 180

Cours 181
633 R Balasaan Al Naqawa T 273 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 17 18 17 18 88 17 17 18 17 17 86 262 53 52 53 51 53 0 535 89,2 3 Res.CACIL r
599 W Chaya Munira al Firdous T 272 17 18 17 17 18 87 17 18 17 17 17 86 17 18 18 18 16 87 260 51 54 52 52 51 0 532 88,7 7 w 181

Cours 182
624 R Jamila T 257 17 18 18 17 17 87 17 18 17 17 17 86 17 17 17 17 17 85 258 51 53 52 51 51 0 515 85,8 34 r
631 W El- A`dini Lainah T 257 17 16 16 17 17 83 18 17 17 17 16 85 16 15 16 16 16 79 247 51 48 49 50 49 0 504 84,0 37 w 182

Cours 183
622 R Aysha T 258 NR #### 0 0 0 0 0 N.R. r
623 W Ismethbabnur T 257 16 17 15 16 17 81 16 16 16 17 17 82 16 16 17 16 16 81 244 48 49 48 49 50 0 501 83,5 38 w 183

Cours 184
601 R Ha'Rimah Naji Al'Hawa Al Asmaanii T 269 17 18 18 17 18 88 17 17 17 18 18 87 18 18 17 16 17 86 261 52 53 52 51 53 0 530 88,3 10 r
604 W Sly Flying Dot DoubleTime's T 269 NR #### 0 0 0 0 0 N.R. w 184

Cours 185
614 R Sharwassim Annabel Bint Shaitaan T 266 17 18 15 17 17 84 17 17 16 16 18 84 18 16 16 15 17 82 250 52 51 47 48 52 0 516 86,0 31 r
627 W Evgeni Al-Wahat Tazi T 266 17 18 16 17 17 85 17 17 17 17 17 85 16 16 16 16 16 80 250 50 51 49 50 50 0 516 86,0 32 w 185
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% Plaats Extra
Course186 Saluki

621 R Asal T 251 16 15 16 16 17 80 17 15 16 15 17 80 16 11 16 16 16 75 235 49 41 48 47 50 0 486 81,0 40 r

618 W Zarabis Odezia T 191 17 18 17 17 17 86 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 18 18 17 18 89 263 53 54 52 51 53 0 454 75,7 41 w 186

Course187
608 R Asmaani Zibaaji El Hor Al Jawf T 272 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 16 18 17 18 87 16 17 17 17 16 83 255 51 50 52 51 51 0 527 87,8 15 r
611 W Iranpars Baomid T 272 18 18 16 17 17 86 17 17 17 17 17 85 16 16 17 17 15 81 252 51 51 50 51 49 0 524 87,3 19 w 187

Cours 188
593 R Esirinuray Hadi El Basher T 264 18 17 18 17 18 88 18 18 16 17 18 87 16 15 16 15 16 78 253 52 50 50 49 52 0 517 86,2 29 r
628 W Gambhiri Sawahin T 264 17 18 16 16 16 83 17 18 17 16 17 85 17 17 17 16 17 84 252 51 53 50 48 50 0 516 86,0 30 w 188

Cours 189
617 R Yuzak Selma T 272 17 18 16 17 17 85 18 18 17 17 17 87 16 15 16 16 16 79 251 51 51 49 50 50 0 523 87,2 21 r
626 W Emira Al-Wahat Tazi T 272 17 18 17 17 16 85 18 18 17 17 18 88 16 17 16 16 17 82 255 51 53 50 50 51 0 527 87,8 16 Res.CACNL w 189

Cours 190
610 R Haftrangi Tizpa Iranschahr T 270 17 18 18 18 18 89 18 18 18 17 17 88 18 18 17 17 17 87 264 53 54 53 52 52 0 534 89,0 5 r
613 W Faisal's Gamilla Gazala T 270 17 18 18 18 18 89 18 18 17 18 17 88 17 17 18 18 17 87 264 52 53 53 54 52 0 534 89,0 6 w 190

Cours 191 saluki
637 R Barakisch Roya Bolour T 272 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 18 16 17 17 85 17 15 16 16 16 80 250 51 50 49 50 50 0 522 87,0 22 r
592 W Darya Dschari El Rub AL-Khali T 270 17 17 16 17 17 84 17 17 16 17 17 84 17 15 16 16 17 81 249 51 49 48 50 51 0 519 86,5 27 w 191

Cours 192 Saluki
641 R Volante's Contessa T 270 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 18 18 17 18 89 17 17 17 17 17 85 264 53 53 53 52 53 0 534 89,0 4 r
999 W Darmayson hadi el Basher T 270 17 18 18 18 18 89 18 18 17 17 18 88 17 17 16 17 17 84 261 52 53 51 52 53 0 531 88,5 8 CACNL w 192

Cours 193
598 R Volgai'As Isis T 266 16 17 17 17 18 85 17 18 17 17 17 86 16 17 16 17 17 83 254 49 52 50 51 52 0 520 86,7 24 r
600 W Fariba Sharaf-al-Bait T 266 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 18 17 17 17 87 17 17 16 16 15 81 253 52 52 50 50 49 0 519 86,5 26 w 193

Cours 194
609 R EKC 2010 Jinn'iya Al'Ain Al Asmaanii T 269 18 19 18 18 18 91 18 18 18 18 19 91 18 18 18 18 18 90 272 54 55 54 54 55 0 541 90,2 1 r
640 W Volante's Ca'La Bionda T 269 17 18 18 18 17 88 17 18 17 18 18 88 17 17 17 18 15 84 260 51 53 52 54 50 0 529 88,2 14 w 194

Cours 195
642 R Xass Farah Eurydike T 260 DISQ #### 0 0 0 0 0 DISQ r
605 W Junah Glenoak T 259 17 15 15 15 17 79 16 16 15 16 17 80 17 10 16 15 16 74 233 50 41 46 46 50 0 492 82,0 39 w 195
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EKC 2011 - Zondag:  2. Omloop
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% Plaats Extra
Course196 Saluki

602 R Ja'hiimiy Yar Sayyad Al Asmaanii T 263 18 19 18 18 18 91 18 17 18 18 18 89 18 18 18 15 18 87 267 54 54 54 51 54 0 530 88,3 9 r

603 W Mèraa Saa'ya Al Asmaanii T 262 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 17 17 17 18 87 16 16 16 17 17 82 259 52 51 51 52 53 0 521 86,8 23 w 196

Course197
616 R Eirecogteil'S Qawai Rhea T 270 17 16 16 17 17 83 18 18 16 17 17 86 17 16 17 17 17 84 253 52 50 49 51 51 0 523 87,2 20 r
632 W Latisha Sannatis T 270 17 18 18 17 17 87 17 18 17 18 17 87 17 17 17 17 18 86 260 51 53 52 52 52 0 530 88,3 12 w 197

Cours 198
904 R Amy Double Ö Seven El Hor Laaman T 273 18 18 17 17 17 87 18 18 17 17 17 87 17 17 17 16 16 83 257 53 53 51 50 50 0 530 88,3 13 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 198

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0
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